FEUERWEHRFEST KRUMMENNAAB
Krummennaab, Samstag 23.07.2016

HALTESTELLE

Waldeck, Unterer Markt
Godas

Trevesen, Hs.~Nr. 73
Grotschenreuth
Wetzldorf

Siegritz

Thann

Erbendorf, Kriegerdenkmal
Steinbach
Wildenreuth, Abzw.
Burggrub

Krummennaab, Festplatz

HINFAHRT

19:25
19:27
19:30
19:36
19:38
19:40
19:42
1945
19:50
19:53
19:58
20:00

RUCKFAHRT

02:05
02:03
02:00
01:54
01:52
01:50
0148
0] by 3
01:40
01:37
01:32
01:30




